



Eris reported Consolidated Revenues for October 2022 at NT\$175mn, slightly declined 4% Year-on-year

**TAIPEI, TAIWAN (Nov. 3, 2022)** Eris Tech. (3675 TW) reported today its consolidated revenues for October 2022 at NT\$174,739 thousand dollars, slightly declined 4% YoY. Accumulated consolidated revenues from January to October 2022 reach history record high at NT\$1,836,172 thousand dollars, up 9% YoY.

**Eris' Accumulated consolidated revenue comparison table from January to December 2022**

<b>Monthly</b> (Unit : NT\$ Thousand dollars ;%)	<b>Consolidated revenues</b> <b>2022</b>	<b>Consolidated revenues</b> <b>2021</b>	<b>YoY%</b>	<b>Accumulated</b> <b>YoY%</b>
January	184,544	156,215	18.13%	18.13%
February	156,756	131,405	19.29%	18.66%
March	187,179	161,258	16.07%	17.73%
April	188,003	170,263	10.42%	15.72%
May	192,275	171,624	12.03%	14.92%
June	198,437	176,935	12.15%	14.42%
July	183,645	178,400	2.94%	12.63%
August	184,214	180,432	2.10%	11.20%
September	186,380	181,234	2.84%	10.19%
October	174,739	182,041	-4.01%	8.66%
November		182,906		
December		184,004		
<b>Total</b>	<b>1,836,172</b>	<b>2,056,717</b>		

Source from Eris Tech. November 3<sup>rd</sup>, 2022.

**IR Contact Window :**

Spokesman: Ms. Esther Chiu

Tel : +886-2-2662-0011

E-mail : [eris.public@eris.com.tw](mailto:eris.public@eris.com.tw)